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51 Properties Sold in 2024 vs. 71 Sold in 2023 28%

REREY 51990741 $1.962,229 1%
BTN $1,690,000 $1,690,000 0%

ADDRESS ASKING SOLD FOR % SOLD ON LISTING OFFICE SELLING OFFICE

Keller Williams

Data is obtained from the NJMLS & is deemed reliable but not guaranteed These properties were listed and sold by various participants of NJMLS
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37 Johnson Ave
315 Arthur Ave
160 Chestnut St
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Data is obtained from the NJMLS & is deemed reliable but not guaranteed
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ASKING
$1,399,900
$1,595,000
$1,499,000
$1,599,999
$1,650,000
$1,499,000
$1,499,000
$1,700,000
$1,575,000
$1,690,000
$1,698,000
$1,799,880
$1,995,000
$1,688,888
$1,699,000
$1,825,000
$1,698,000
$1,750,000
$1,725,000
$1,990,000
$2,490,000
$2,350,000
$2,450,000
$2,895,000
$3,299,000
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SOLD FOR
$1,475,000
$1,500,000
$1,520,000
$1,570,000
$1,575,000
$1,610,000
$1,625,000
$1,650,000
$1,675,000
$1,690,000
$1,700,000
$1,750,000
$1,780,000
$1,800,000
$1,820,000
$1,825,000
$1,845,000
$1,900,000
$1,950,000
$2,100,000
$2,105,000
$2,175,000
$2,450,000
$2,750,000
$2,850,000

% SOLD ON

5%
-6%
1%
-2%
-5%
7%
8%
-3%
6%
0%
0%
-3%
-12%
7%
7%
0%
8%
9%
13%
6%
-15%
-7%
0%
-5%
-14%

6/3/2024
8/2/2024
6/3/2024
11/1/2024
1/12/2024
9/5/2024
12/14/2024

LISTING OFFICE

RE/MAX

Coldwell Banker

McSpirit & Beckett Real Estate
Prominent Properties Sotheby's
Proper Estates, Inc.

Howard Hanna

SELLING OFFICE

Coldwell Banker

Coldwell Banker

Prominent Properties Sotheby's
Christie's

Howard Hanna C Land

4/22/2024 |\ WCIEAVIIERH RE/MAX

6/28/2024
8/7/2024
6/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/23/2024
9/20/2024
10/7/2024
9/12/2024
12/5/2024
6/27/2024
5/4/2024
8/2/2024
6/12/2024
11/27/2024
8/30/2024
10/30/2024
8/28/2024

Key Prestige Realty, LLC
Coldwell Banker

Proper Estates, Inc.
Realty International Inc.

McSpirit & Beckett Real Estate  Christie's
PPSIR PPSIR
PPSIR Christies

Keller Williams

Vista Point Properties, LLC

Coldwell Banker
Howard Hanna
McSpirit & Beckett Howard Hanna

Howard Hanna Keller Williams
Prominent Properties Sotheby's [ GEIEAWVAIIEGE

Prominent Properties Sotheby's Prominent Properties Sotheby's
Hyst Realty Group, LLC McSpirit & Beckett

Prominent Properties Sotheby's Christie's
Christie's Christie's
Coldwell Banker Weichert

Prominent Properties Sotheby's
Coldwell Banker

Good Neighbor
Coldwell Banker

These properties were listed and sold by various participants of NJMLS
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~Col 6 8 2 $3349,000 $3200000 -4% 1/19/2024 [ICIANIELE
S Col 7 7 1 $2950,000 $3,200000 8% 4/15/2024 [ICIEANIELE

Keller Williams

Data is obtained from the NJMLS & is deemed reliable but not guaranteed These properties were listed and sold by various participants of NJMLS
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